FY 2023 Budget - TN - Nashville

Revenue

Individual Giving and Other
Federated Funds

Special and Community Events
SE Inducements

Total Revenue

Direct Expenses
Indirect Expenses
Total Budget

Net Income

Subtotal

715,000
15,000
853,485
-186,890
1,396,595

714,628
43,797
758,424

638,171
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