FY 2023 Budget - TN - Nashville

	<u>Subtotal</u>
Revenue	
Individual Giving and Other	715,000
Federated Funds	15,000
Special and Community Events	853,485
SE Inducements	-186,890
Total Revenue	<u>1,396,595</u>
	744.000
Direct Expenses	714,628
Indirect Expenses	43,797
Total Budget	<u>758,424</u>
Net Income	638,171